9:00

9:10

9:15

9:20

10:00

10:20

10:30

@City of Seattle. Gregory J. Nickels, Mayor

Office of Economic Development

PIONEER SQUARE REVITALIZATION COMMITTEE MEETING #2

December 14, 2009

Seattle City Hall, Boards and Commissions Room L280 (Level 2)

9:00-10:30 A.M.

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Purpose of Today’s Meeting and Agenda Overview

Introduction of Donovan Rypkema

Presentation, Q & A

Facilitated Discussion: Input into the Assessment
. Comments, questions on the approach

. List of interviewees

. Other thoughts?

Summary of Action Items and Next Steps

Steve Johnson

Bonnie Berk

Nancy Yamamoto

Donovan Rypkema/All

All

All

. Meeting on Wednesday, December 16 to discuss the assessment

Adjourn



3:00

3:15

4:00

4:50

5:00

@City of Seattle. Gregory J. Nickels, Mayor

Office of Economic Development

PIONEER SQUARE REVITALIZATION COMMITTEE MEETING #3:

December 16, 2009
Coach’s Loft at Qwest Field

800 Occidental Avenue South (Enter through NW VIP Reception)

3:00 -5:00 P.M.

AGENDA

Welcome and Meeting Purpose, Overview

Presentation of Assessment Findings

Facilitated Discussion: Opportunities and Outcomes
° Based on the findings, where should we focus our efforts?
. Additional information needed?

Summary of Action Items, Next Steps, Roundtable Comments

Adjourn

Bonnie Berk

Donovan Rypkema

All

All



