

PIONEER SQUARE REVITALIZATION COMMITTEE MEETING #2 December 14, 2009 Seattle City Hall, Boards and Commissions Room L280 (Level 2)

9:00 - 10:30 A.M.

AGENDA

9:00	Welcome and Introductions	Steve Johnson
9:10	Purpose of Today's Meeting and Agenda Overview	Bonnie Berk
9:15	Introduction of Donovan Rypkema	Nancy Yamamoto
9:20	Presentation, Q & A	Donovan Rypkema/All
10:00	 Facilitated Discussion: Input into the Assessment Comments, questions on the approach List of interviewees Other thoughts? 	All
10:20	 Summary of Action Items and Next Steps Meeting on Wednesday, December 16 to discuss the ass 	All essment

10:30 Adjourn



PIONEER SQUARE REVITALIZATION COMMITTEE MEETING #3: December 16, 2009 Coach's Loft at Qwest Field 800 Occidental Avenue South (Enter through NW VIP Reception) 3:00 – 5:00 P.M.

AGENDA

3:00	Welcome and Meeting Purpose, Overview	Bonnie Berk
3:15	Presentation of Assessment Findings	Donovan Rypkema
4:00	 Facilitated Discussion: Opportunities and Outcomes Based on the findings, where should we focus our efforts? Additional information needed? 	All
4:50	Summary of Action Items, Next Steps, Roundtable Comments	All

5:00 Adjourn